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DATE

JANUARY 12™

B | JANUARY13™

JANUARY 14™

JANUARY 15™

JANUARY 16™

JANUARY 17™

JANUARY 18™

JANUARY 19™

JANUARY 20™

JANUARY 271°7

JANUARY 22"°

ACTIVITY

LIVE ICE SCULPTING
KICK OFF PARTY WITH DJ MATT HAGEN

ICE SCULPTING

USOPC WINTER ACTIVITIES (HOCKEY, LUGE,
CURLING, BIATHLON, SKI ERG)

RAIL JAM (DAY 1)

MEDAL CEREMONY

MERCY UNION

LATE NIGHT SESSIONS WITH JARED HART

LIVE ICE SCULPTING

USOPC WINTER ACTIVITIES (HOCKEY, LUGE,
CURLING, BIATHLON, SKI ERG)

RAIL JAM (DAY 2)

MEDAL CEREMONY

DENTIST

LATE NIGHT SESSIONS WITH DJ LOGIC

LIVE ICE SCULPTING

USOPC WINTER ACTIVITIES (HOCKEY,

LUGE, CURLING, BIATHLON, SKI ERG)

CO-ED CORNHOLE TOURNAMENT

RAIL JAM (DAY 3)

MEDAL CEREMONY

YAWN MOWER

LATE NIGHT SESSIONS WITH THE COMB DOWN

LIVE ICE SCULPTING

USOPC WINTER ACTIVITIES (HOCKEY,

LUGE, CURLING, BIATHLON, SKI ERG)

ALL MALE / FEMALE CORNHOLE TOURNAMENT
MEDAL CEREMONY

ANNE IN THE WATER

LIVE ICE SCULPTING

USOPC WINTER ACTIVITIES (HOCKEY,
LUGE, CURLING, BIATHLON, SKI ERG)
MEDAL CEREMONY

JIM...

LIVE ICE SCULPTING

USOPC WINTER ACTIVITIES (HOCKEY,
LUGE, CURLING, BIATHLON, SKI ERG)
MEDAL CEREMONY

GARCIA PEOPLES

LIVE ICE SCULPTING

JOHNATHAN FRANCIS
MEDALCEREMONY

LATE NIGHT SESSIONS WITH ECHO PLUM

LIVE ICE SCULPTING

RAIL JAM (DAY 4)

MEDAL CEREMONY

MADDY O'NEAL

LATE NIGHT SESSIONS WITH DELICATE STEVE

LIVE ICE SCULPTING
RAIL JAM (DAY 5)

CO-ED CORNHOLE TOURNAMENT
MEDAL CEREMONY

MARCO BENEVENTO

LATE NIGHT SESSIONS WITH JIM..

LIVE ICE SCULPTING
ALL MALE / FEMALE CORNHOLE TOURNAMENT

FESTIVAL CLOSING PARTY (With DJ Mix Master Mike)

DRONE SHOW OVER MIRROR LAKE

TIME

1:00-6:00 pm
7:00-10:00 pm

1:00-6:00 pm
1:00-92:00 pm

2:00-4:00 pm
6:00-7:00 pm
7:30-9:00 pm
10:00-12:30 am

1:00-6:00 pm
1:00-9:00 pm

2:00-4:00 pm
6:00-7:00 pm
7:30-9:00 pm
10:00-12:30 am

1:00-6:00 pm
1:00-9:00 pm

3:00-5:00 pm
4:00-6:00 pm
6:00-7:00 pm
7:30-9:00 pm
10:00-12:30 am

1:00-6:00 pm
1:00-9:00 pm

3:00-5:00 pm
6:00-7:00 pm
7:30-9:00 pm

1:00-6:00 pm
1:00-92:00 pm

6:00-7:00 pm
7:30-9:00 pm

1:00-6:00 pm
1:00-9:00 pm

6:00-7:00 pm
7:30-9:00 pm

1:00-6:00 pm
7:00-8:30 pm
8:30-9:00 pm
10:00-12:00 am

1:00-6:00 pm
2:00-4:00 pm
6:00-7:00 pm
7:30-9:00 pm
10:00-12:30 am

1:00-6:00 pm
2:00-4:00 pm
3:00-5:00 pm
6:00-7:00 pm
7:30-9:00 pm

10:00-12:30 am

1:00-6:00 pm
3:00-5:00 pm
9:00-11:00 pm
9:15-9:30 pm

LOCATION

CLOCK LOT
SMOKE SIGNALS UPSTAIRS

CLOCK LOT
USOPC/NBT LOT

USOPC/NBT LOT

MEDALS PLAZA

FISU FESTIVAL MAIN STAGE
SMOKE SIGNALS UPSTAIRS

CLOCK LOT
USOPC/NBT LOT

USOPC/NBT LOT

MEDALS PLAZA

FISU FESTIVAL MAIN STAGE
SMOKE SIGNALS UPSTAIRS

CLOCKLOT
USOPC/NBT LOT

ROADWAY ADJACENT TO NBT LOT
MEDALS PLAZA

FISU FESTIVAL MAIN STAGE
SMOKE SIGNALS UPSTAIRS

CLOCK LOT
USOPC/NBTLOT

ROADWAY ADJACENT TO NBT LOT
MEDALS PLAZA
FISU FESTIVAL MAIN STAGE

CLOCKLOT
USOPC/NBT LOT

MEDALS PLAZA
FISU FESTIVAL MAIN STAGE

CLOCK LOT
USOPC/NBTLOT

MEDALS PLAZA
FISU FESTIVAL MAIN STAGE

CLOCK LOT

FISU FESTIVAL MAIN STAGE
MEDALS PLAZA

SMOKE SIGNALS UPSTAIRS

CLOCK LOT
USOPC/NBTLOT

MEDALS PLAZA

FISU FESTIVAL MAIN STAGE
SMOKE SIGNALS UPSTAIRS

CLOCK LOT

USOPC/NBT LOT

ROADWAY ADJACENT TO NBT LOT
MEDALS PLAZA

FISU FESTIVAL MAIN STAGE
SMOKE SIGNALS UPSTAIRS

CLOCK LOT

ROADWAY ADJACENT TO NBT LOT
FISU FESTIVAL MAIN STAGE
OVERALL FESTIVAL
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