FISUGAMES FESTIVAL

DATE	ACTIVITY	TIME	LOCATION
JANUARY 12TH	LIVE ICE SCULPTING KICK OFF PARTY WITH DJ MATT HAGEN	1:00-6:00 pm 7:00-10:00 pm	CLOCK LOT SMOKE SIGNALS UPSTAIRS
JANUARY 13 TH	ICE SCULPTING USOPC WINTER ACTIVITIES (HOCKEY, LUGE, CURLING, BIATHLON, SKI ERG) RAIL JAM (DAY 1) MEDAL CEREMONY MERCY UNION LATE NIGHT SESSIONS WITH JARED HART	1:00-6:00 pm 1:00-9:00 pm 2:00-4:00 pm 6:00-7:00 pm 7:30-9:00 pm 10:00-12:30 am	CLOCK LOT USOPC / NBT LOT USOPC / NBT LOT MEDALS PLAZA FISU FESTIVAL MAIN STAGE SMOKE SIGNALS UPSTAIRS
JANUARY 14 TH	LIVE ICE SCULPTING USOPC WINTER ACTIVITIES (HOCKEY, LUGE, CURLING, BIATHLON, SKI ERG) RAIL JAM (DAY 2) MEDAL CEREMONY DENTIST LATE NIGHT SESSIONS WITH DJ LOGIC	1:00-6:00 pm 1:00-9:00 pm 2:00-4:00 pm 6:00-7:00 pm 7:30-9:00 pm 10:00-12:30 am	CLOCK LOT USOPC / NBT LOT USOPC / NBT LOT MEDALS PLAZA FISU FESTIVAL MAIN STAGE SMOKE SIGNALS UPSTAIRS
JANUARY 15 TH	LIVE ICE SCULPTING USOPC WINTER ACTIVITIES (HOCKEY, LUGE, CURLING, BIATHLON, SKI ERG) CO-ED CORNHOLE TOURNAMENT RAIL JAM (DAY3) MEDAL CEREMONY YAWN MOWER LATE NIGHT SESSIONS WITH THE COMB DOWN	1:00-6:00 pm 1:00-9:00 pm 3:00-5:00 pm 4:00-6:00 pm 6:00-7:00 pm 7:30-9:00 pm 10:00-12:30 am	CLOCK LOT USOPC / NBT LOT ROADWAY ADJACENT TO NBT LOT MEDALS PLAZA FISU FESTIVAL MAIN STAGE SMOKE SIGNALS UPSTAIRS
JANUARY 16 TH	LIVE ICE SCULPTING USOPC WINTER ACTIVITIES (HOCKEY, LUGE, CURLING, BIATHLON, SKI ERG) ALL MALE / FEMALE CORNHOLE TOURNAMENT MEDAL CEREMONY ANNE IN THE WATER	1:00-6:00 pm 1:00-9:00 pm 3:00-5:00 pm 6:00-7:00 pm 7:30-9:00 pm	CLOCK LOT USOPC / NBT LOT ROADWAY ADJACENT TO NBT LOT MEDALS PLAZA FISU FESTIVAL MAIN STAGE
JANUARY 17 TH	LIVE ICE SCULPTING USOPC WINTER ACTIVITIES (HOCKEY, LUGE, CURLING, BIATHLON, SKI ERG) MEDAL CEREMONY JIM	1:00-6:00 pm 1:00-9:00 pm 6:00-7:00 pm 7:30-9:00 pm	CLOCK LOT USOPC / NBT LOT MEDALS PLAZA FISU FESTIVAL MAIN STAGE
JANUARY 18 TH	LIVE ICE SCULPTING USOPC WINTER ACTIVITIES (HOCKEY, LUGE, CURLING, BIATHLON, SKI ERG) MEDAL CEREMONY GARCIA PEOPLES	1:00-6:00 pm 1:00-9:00 pm 6:00-7:00 pm 7:30-9:00 pm	CLOCK LOT USOPC / NBT LOT MEDALS PLAZA FISU FESTIVAL MAIN STAGE
JANUARY 19 TH	LIVE ICE SCULPTING JOHNATHAN FRANCIS MEDAL CEREMONY LATE NIGHT SESSIONS WITH ECHO PLUM	1:00-6:00 pm 7:00-8:30 pm 8:30-9:00 pm 10:00-12:00 am	CLOCK LOT FISU FESTIVAL MAIN STAGE MEDALS PLAZA SMOKE SIGNALS UPSTAIRS
JANUARY 20 TH	LIVE ICE SCULPTING RAIL JAM (DAY 4) MEDAL CEREMONY MADDY O'NEAL LATE NIGHT SESSIONS WITH DELICATE STEVE	1:00-6:00 pm 2:00-4:00 pm 6:00-7:00 pm 7:30-9:00 pm 10:00-12:30 am	CLOCK LOT USOPC / NBT LOT MEDALS PLAZA FISU FESTIVAL MAIN STAGE SMOKE SIGNALS UPSTAIRS
JANUARY 21 st	LIVE ICE SCULPTING RAIL JAM (DAY 5) CO-ED CORNHOLE TOURNAMENT MEDAL CEREMONY MARCO BENEVENTO LATE NIGHT SESSIONS WITH JIM	1:00-6:00 pm 2:00-4:00 pm 3:00-5:00 pm 6:00-7:00 pm 7:30-9:00 pm 10:00-12:30 am	CLOCK LOT USOPC / NBT LOT ROADWAY ADJACENT TO NBT LOT MEDALS PLAZA FISU FESTIVAL MAIN STAGE SMOKE SIGNALS UPSTAIRS
JANUARY 22 ND	LIVE ICE SCULPTING ALL MALE / FEMALE CORNHOLE TOURNAMENT FESTIVAL CLOSING PARTY (With DJ Mix Master Mike) DRONE SHOW OVER MIRROR LAKE	1:00-6:00 pm 3:00-5:00 pm 9:00-11:00 pm 9:15-9:30 pm	CLOCK LOT ROADWAY ADJACENT TO NBT LOT FISU FESTIVAL MAIN STAGE OVERALL FESTIVAL





